-31077

114 Tennyson Dr.

-31077 114 Tennyson Dr., S.H. $187,500 1F
Bet: Addison & Shelley c_
Lot: 125x84 Lot 5 Blk 3602
Col,fr,frt.brk,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 amps.
lst-4-ch,1r w/fp,dr,eat-in kit,lav,enc.porch,den/
fam.rm.
2nd-4-4 brs,2 baths,M.bath w/s.o.t.,o.w/tub,walk-
in closet-M.br.
Bsmt-rec.rm,laund,2 rms.that could be 1 lrg.rm.
FA:Gas Central A/C
2-car att.garage,paved drive
L.40.4 B-61.7 '80 Rate $3.39 Taxes $3461.19 Poss:
7/81 o.a.a. Key w/L.R. Termite Policy w/Western.
Home in excellent condition. Has nearly new
superior quality roof. Incl: w/w carpet,dishwasher,
refrig-kit,gas B-B-Q,auto.garage door opener.
Excl: dr chand. Patio & steps are new. Contract is
subject to approval of bankruptcv court. Hartshorn
GS,Mlbrn.Jr. & HS,St.Rose Paro. Erie-Lack. & S.H.
RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions.

.
e SEE OVER KEY
k=S = LR:LR 376-4818 50027001/110027001 (CB 2.5 - $45)
= e Owners: Anton & Julianna Wilheim,Prem.,379-9585
= o ALL NEGO THRU L.R.
S
© ~
—~1

Conv.114 Tennyson Dr.,S.H. 8-2-2-lav.4 brs.$187.500.



6/3/81 For key call Sandy Nash, 376-3789 or office.
8/13/81 Present all offers. Owner ready to move. Bankruptcy
will be deleted.
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°38674 114 Tennyson Dr., S.H. $218,ooo(/ 1F

38674 114 Tennyson Dr., S.H. $218,000 1F

Bet: Addison & Shelley

Lot: 125x84 Lot 5 Blk 3602

Col, fr,brick front,comp.rf,all ss/scrs,220 VS,

lst-=4-ch,1lr w/fp,dr,lrg.eat-in kit,lav,enc.porch,
den/fam.rm.

2nd-4-4 brs,2 baths,M.bath w/s.o.t.,0.w/tub,walk-in

Attic-two attic fans. /closet in M,br,

Bsmt-rec.rm,laund,3 rooms that could be 1 lrg. room.,

FA:Gas 2 zone Central A/C 2 zone

2-car att.garage w/elec. eye,paved drive

L-40,4 B-61.7 '83 Rate $4.18 Taxes $4267.78 Poss: 60.

days o0.a.a. Termite Policy w/Western. House has 5

yvear old roof. Incl: w/w carpet, d/w, gas BBQ, auto.

garage door opener. Excl: dr chand. Call owner for

all appts. Can only be shown after 3:30 P.M. week-

days., Hartshorn GS, Mlbrn. Jr. & HS, St. Rose Paro.

S.H. RR Sta. Subject to errors & omissions,

6/21/81, CONTRACT 31/2/81; ‘sold 205,000

LR:BTCo 379-1661 120019003/60019004 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: Anton & Julianna Wilheim,Prem.,379-9585;
Bus. #379-2000. ALL NEG. THRU L.R,

Conv.1l1l4 Tennysen Dr.,S«H.8-2-2-lav.4 brs.$218,000.




3/19/8L  Pl. note comm. to C.B. 2.5.
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. Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.



